
LOT 3 BISHOP CORNER S/D. WD IN O
DESCRIBES IT AS FOLLOWS: LOTS 2 
CORNER S/D, EX THE NORTHERN 1 AC

BULOCK COLLIN G
1595 SW BISHOP AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03443-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2516.0200 1.00/

02/27/2026 robin 0.72 10,800 0 0 10,800

STANDARD
3

170,465
3,760
10,800

185,025
0

185,025
HX HB 51,411

133,614
185,025

0

186,747

1516/757 6/06/2024 WD Q V 01 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEPPARD ROBERT D

BULOCK COLLIN G

1472/1985 8/03/2022 CY U V 18 9,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLOR

SHEPPARD ROBERT D

2026
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000050444 New Residential C 160,000 07/25/2024

000050225 Right-of-Way Acce 06/27/2024

2025HX Base Yr

1595 SW BISHOP AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,314 117.0000 131.04 172,187 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 2025 1,200 155,676

FOP 60 30 2025 18 2,335

FOP 320 30 2025 96 12,454

1,580 1,314 170,465

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,14] E40 S30 W40 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=26,8] E10 S6 W10 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,44] E40 S8 W40 N8 $
.

BAS
2025

40

30

40

30

FOP
2025

10

6

10

6

FOP
2025

40

8

40

8

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,260

3,760

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 0.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 10,800


